Unit Cost

Item Description Cuantity Unit Cost in Words Extended Cost
1Jcuarterly Drive Offs (see section 3.4.1.1) 4] 5 232 20} Ehphsusand fvo hundeed tiity two 20.928 80
2|Cable locate ticket screening {see section 3.4.3.1) 12000 3.00] Three doliars 38.000.00
3]cable locate field locate {see section 3.4.3.1) 2400 55.00}Fifty five doliars 132.008.04
4{Labor: Project Manager Regular Hours (M-F 8am-5pm) 10 hrs 90, g7 Ny dobass & S7/100 90870
SiLabor: Project Manager Overtime Hours (Evenings, Weekends, Holidays) 2 hrs 255 08
BjLabor: Professicnal E@eer Reguiar Hours {M-F-Bam~5pm} 10 hrs 4.100.00
7lLabor: Professional Engineer Qvertime Hours (Evenings, Weekands, Holidays) 2hrs 330.00
8|Labor: Right of Way Agent Regular Hours (M-F 8am-Spm) 5 hrg . 375 00
9}iLabor: Right of Way Agent Overtime Hours (Evenings, Weekends, Holidays) 1hrsl  112.50] onenungredtwene zsoimee | 112.50

10|Labor: Supervisor Regular Hours {M-F Sam-5pm) 40 hrs 84.901Eighty four & 90/100 3.396.00
11jLahor: Supervisor Overtime Hours (Evenings, Weekends, Holidays) 10 hrs 120.000 One hundrad twesty dillass A B
12)Labor: Foreman Regular Hours (M-F Zam-5pm) 40 hrs 87 o4 Fighty seven & 84/10 517,
13|Laber: Foreman Overtime Hours (Evenings, Weekends, Holidays) 10 brs]  128.39] one nundred twenty elant & 35460 _ &% o)
14{Labor: Operator Regular Hours {(M-F 8am-5pm} 8 hrs 92 62 Ninty two & 62/100 _ 740.88
15{Labor: Operator Overtime Hours (Evenings, Weekends, Holidays) 2 hrsl 138 21} ore hungeed sty sive & 211150 570 49
16fLabor: Truck Driver Regular Hours {M-F 8am-Spm) 8hrs] 72 58l Seventy fwo & 88/100 581 44/
17JLabor: Truck Driver Qvertime Hours (EveninJgs, Weekends, Holidays) 2 hrs| 106110 One hundred six & 117106 S48 99
18JLabor: Laborer Regular Hours {M-F 8am-5pm) 120 hrs| 78221 seventy eight & 22/100 540
18fLabor: Laborer Ov"égme Hours (Evenings, Weekends, Holidays) 30 hrs 144, 18| onie bundred fourteen & 181100 54254
20}Labor: Splicer Regular Hours (M-F 8am-5pm) 60 hrs 57 .501 Fifty seven & 50/100 3.480.60
21]tabor: Splicer Overtime Hours {Evenings, Weekends, Holidays} 20 hrs 85 25| Eightysix&2s5/100 | 1 725,00
22|Equipment: 30’ Aeral Lift Truck Hours 20 hrs 38.34] Thirty nine & 34/100 1 _ _786.80
23{Equipment: 1-Ton or 2-Ton Pickup Hours 40hrst 19 841 Nineteen & 81/100 | 9% AQ
24}Equipment: Trailer Hours 40 hrs 2 761 Two & 76/100

25]Equipment: Rubber Tire Back Hoe Hours 8 hrs] 15.1 -

26jEquipment: 500° {Min.} Rodder Hours 16 hrs| ' -

27|Equipment: Capstan Winch or Winch Truck Hours 16 hrs) . Three & 53/100

28|Equipment: Blower Hours 24 hrs 4 28] Four & 25/100

29[Equipment: Light Plant Hours 30 hrs 2.88] Two & 86/100

30|Eguipment: Arrow Board Hours 40 hrs 1.97] One & 97100

31§Equipment: 2”7 {Min.}) Water Pump Hours 24 hrs 2.501 Two & 50100
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32[Equipment: Generator Hours 24hrs] 286 ]| Two&B86/100 68.64
33|Equipraent: Cable Trailer Hours 16 hrs 2.76 | Two & 78100 4416
34 Equipment: Fusion Splicer Hours 80 hrs 1244 | Twelve & 141100 - gr20
35)Equipment: Other Equipment, NEC LOT} 572.26 }FweHundred seventytws & 26100 57226
36{Materials: 288 Count, Single Mode Fiber 5,000 ft 248 | Two &46/100 12,300.00 .
37|Materfals: 192 Count, Single Mode Fiber 5,000 ft 1.7g | One&79100 8.850.00
38]Materials: 144 Count, Single Mode Fiber 5,000 1] {121 | One&21M00 6,050.00
39|Materials: 96 Count, Single Mode Fiber 5,000 ft 1.05 | Ore&osiod 5.2506.0
0lMaterials: 72 Count, Sing!e Mode Fiber 5,000 ft 79 | 79n00 3959_g_0_
41)Materials: 48 Count, Single Mode Fiber 5,000 ft &g | S8noo 2.800.00
-42{Materials: 24 Count, Single Mode Fiber 5,000 ft] A0 | 401100 2,000.00
43[Materials: 12 Count, Single Mode Fiber 5,000 ft] 31 | 31100 N 1,550.00
44| Materials: Fiber Optic Splica Closures 4l 385.19 | Twes hundred siy five & 18100 1,460.76
45| Materials: 36 Count Splice Trays 72| 13.80 | Mineteen & 80/100 1.425.60 |
4c)Materials: Fusion Splice Sleeves 2,000 35§ 35/100 700.00 §
47lMaterials: 1%” Innerduct, HDPE smouth wall, orenge 5,000 ff 60 § BOMi0o _ S,OQ_Q;QQ‘
48|Materials: Other Materials, NEC LOT] 500.00 | Fve hundred &00/100 500.00
48]Materials: OCC-51-G Fiber Pedestal with wire basket and 18" riser 1§ 2,856.82 | ¥olmm S nnay 2,856.82
so|Materials: OCC-80-G Fiber Pedestal with wire basket and 187 riser 1] 4,453.64 Jhourtousans four hundred iy 445364
Materials: Five mdred foot 288 strand singlemode outdoor rated fiber Eight thousand ane hundred
s1{opfic pigtail cable, pre-terminated with factory polished LC-APC 2 twenty & S2/100
connectors oh one end ' 8,120.52 16,241.05
Materials: Three hundred foot 288 strand singlemode outdoor rated fiber
52}optic pigtail cable, pre-terminated with factory polished LC-APC 2 Sox thardapd b nadeied
connectors on one end 6,916.55 13,831.10
Materials: Five hundred foot 24 strand singlemode outdoor rated fiber
s3joptic pigtail cable, pre-terminated with factory polished LC-APC 2 One thousand sightesan & 55190
connectors on one end 1,018.65 2,037.30
Materials: Three hundred foot 24 strand singlemode outdoor rated fiber '
saloptic pigtail cable, pre-terminated with factory polished L.C-APC 2 Eight hundred; twesity four & 561100
connectors on one end ' 824.96 1.648.82
TOTAL COST} $315,833.68
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